

Name of Work:- Singsaman Pur Railway dhala.

To Gauth Kameswar Bhagat Ke Ghar
Schedule XLY-Form No. 134
Under M.M.H.S. (S.C.)

Name of Agency:- Gnaghi Snekhar **DIVISION**

Block:- Baikunth Pur **SUB-DIVISION**

M.B.NO-454

Measurement Book

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापिपुस्त पंजी में मापनी द्वारा
पुन्ट 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं जिन
में श्री चन्देवर सिंह सहायक
अभियंता के नाम से से निम्न
किया जाता है।

08-06-2020
कार्यपालक अभियंता
सामान्य कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल
गोपालगंज-2
08/06/2020

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

M.B.No. 454

Name of officer श्री चन्देवर सिंह

सहायक अभियंता बकसपुर

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

ABSTRACT OF COST			
1-Item 1- Const of Ref & Bench mark workup.			
Qty v/cde T.M.B Page 17			
0.46 Km	@ Rs 10,686.85/Km	Rs	4,916.00
2-Item 2- Const of Ref & Pillar			
Qty v/cde T.M.B Page 17			
0.46 Km	@ Rs 10,902.78/Km	Rs	5,015.00
3-Item 3- Clearing & grubbing Road.			
Qty v/cde T.M.B Page 17			
0.14 Hect	@ Rs 49,496.70	Hect Rs	6,930.00
Continuation			

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	-	-	
4-Item 4 - Const of embankment					
with approved material -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 17					
205.99 m ³ @ Rs 174.83/m ³ - Rs					36013.10
5-Item 5 - Const of sub grade					
& earthen shoulders -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 18					
239.67 m ³ @ Rs 176.47/m ³ - Rs					42295.10
6-Item 6 - Const of embankment					
with approved material -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 18					
481.61 m ³ @ Rs 58.59/m ³ - Rs					28218.10
7-Item 7 - Excavation for					
road way -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 18					
43.60 m ³ @ Rs 74.10/m ³ - Rs					3237.10
8-Item 8 - Laying brick					
soling on prepared -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 18					
341.25 m ² @ Rs 471.27/m ² - Rs					1,60,821.10
9-Item 9 - Const of granular					
sub base -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 18					
40.88 m ³ @ Rs 3,596.69/m ³ - Rs					1,47,033.10
Continuation					
Total Rs					4,34,478.10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF ---		Rs 4,34,478.00
10 - Item 10 - Providing, laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregate - - W.B.M.III					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 19					
90.62 m ³ @ Rs 4452.60/m ³					Rs 4,03,495.00
11 - Item 14 - Const of un-reinforced cement concrete Pavement - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 19					
274.71 m ³ @ Rs 8,009.40/m ³					Rs 22,00,287.00
12 - Item 15 - Reinforced cement concrete - mile stretch - Km -					
2.2 - Ordinary Km stone					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 19					
1 no @ Rs 2650.53/each					Rs 2,651.00
13 - Item 17 - 200 metric stone					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 20					
2 nos @ Rs 678.82/each					Rs 1,358.00
14 - Item 18 - R.C.C. Boundary pillars.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 20					
9.0 nos @ Rs 531.40/each					Rs 4,783.00
15 - Item 20 - Providing & applying two coats water based cement paint -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F. - - - R ₀			
Qty vide T.M.B Page 20					
91.10 m ² @ R ₀		91.20/m ²	- R ₀		8299.10
16-Item 21 - Providing & laying hot applied Thermoplastic compound.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 20					
91.10 m ² @ R ₀		742.75/m ²	- R ₀		67,590.10
17- Item 23 - Providing & fixing mm ssy in formaldehyde sign board - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 20.					
2.10 nos @ R ₀		11,600.94/each	R ₀ 23,202.10		
18- Item 24 - Providing & fixing of typical Maintenance board - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 21.					
2.10 nos @ R ₀		11,600.94/each	R ₀ 23,202.10		
19- Item 25 - Providing & fixing of retro reflected caution - - - sign.					
600 mm equilateral triangle					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 21					
2.10 nos @ R ₀		3,779.99/each	R ₀ 7,560.10		

Continuation

28
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F --- P ₀			
20-Item 26 - Providing & fixing					
relto reflected - - -					
600mm circular.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 21					
2.0 nos @ P ₀ 5,094.02/each				P ₀ 10,188.00	
21-Item 27 - Providing & fixing					
relto - - -					
600mm x 450mm rectangular					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 21.					
2.0 nos @ P ₀ 4,390.30/					
each - - -				P ₀ 8,780.60	
22-Item 28 - Providing & fixing					
of relto - - -					
900mm sides Octagon.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 22					
2.0 nos @ P ₀ 8,355.15/					
each - - -				P ₀ 16,710.30	
				Total P ₀ 32,12,600.00	
Less 10% below B.D. rate (P ₀ 3,21,260.00					
				Total P ₀ 28,91,340.00	
Add 12% GST - - -				P ₀ 3,46,961.00	
Add 1% L. cess - - -				P ₀ 28,913.00	
				Total P ₀ 32,67,214.00	

Continuation

Continuation